TAX INVOICE

Boat Hire Sydney

Description

Quantity

SYDNEY VIP

BOAT CHARTERS

Invoice Date Sydney VIP Boat Charters
21 May 2021 Unit 13

Invoice Number 23-29 Bourke Street
INV-3640 Woolloomooloo NSW 2011
Reference

PROMETHEUS 21st May 1pm
(28159)

ABN
69 139 512 477

Unit Price GST

Amount AUD

Private Charter Motor Yacht PROMETHEUS, a 77' Warren
Supernova

Max Guest 36
Includes Professional Captain & Crew
Includes fuels, levies and insurance

Wharf Fees

Onboard Ammenities Supply / Hire Fee

# Premium Champagne Glasses, Wine Glasses, Drinking Glasses
# Cuttelry, Dinner Plates, Side Plates, Desert Bowls

# Serving Platters, Serviettes, Salt / Pepper, Sauces

# Electric BBQs (small), 60 cm Oven, Microwave, Electric
Cooktop

# Diswasher, Washing Machine

# Hand Towels, Bath / Beach Towels

# Toiletries, Soap, Clean Linen and interior furnishings

# Two (Half Size) Fridges and Large Esky

# Supply of Ice & Ice Buckets

# BYO Drinks Delivery prior to charter

# Removal of Rubbish & Recycling

Wait / Steward Staff @ $50/hr per staff

Small Numbers Canape Menu

Smoked Salmon Tartlet - Puff Pastry / Shallots / Dill
Moroccan Vegan High-Top Cocktail Pie

Cumin Spiced Lamb Kofta - Cucumber Tzatziki (Halal) (GF)
Sugar Cane Prawns - Coconut Dusted / Lime Sauce
Arancini X 2 - Mushroom/Parmesan/Truffle Mayo (V) (GF)
Sushi - Wasabi / Pickled Ginger / Soy

Commission

4.00

2.00

28.00

2.00

28.00

6812.00

1,200.00 10%

49.99 10%

15.00 10%

200.00 10%

38.99 10%

(0.15) 10%

INCLUDES GST 10%

4,800.00

100.00

420.00

400.00

1,092.00

(1,021.80)

526.37

TOTAL AUD

5,790.20



Due Date: 21 May 2021
Please pay by Due Date. Payment Options :

Direct Credit (No charge)

Sydney VIP Boat Charters

BSB 062 156

Account Number 1023 6721

Visa / MasterCard / Amex (2.2% Surcharge) - We don't accept Diners
By phone

Paypal (2.2% Surcharge)

Email for Paypal Invoice

Cash (No Charge)



