

Invoice Date 21 May 2021 Sydney VIP Boat Charters Unit 13 23-29 Bourke Street Woolloomooloo NSW 2011

Invoice Number INV-3640

Reference PROMETHEUS 21st May 1pm (28159)

ABN 69 139 512 477

Description	Quantity	Unit Price	GST	Amount AUD
Private Charter Motor Yacht PROMETHEUS, a 77' Warren Supernova	4.00	1,200.00	10%	4,800.00
Max Guest 36 Includes Professional Captain & Crew Includes fuels, levies and insurance				
Wharf Fees	2.00	49.99	10%	100.00
Onboard Ammenities Supply / Hire Fee	28.00	15.00	10%	420.00
 # Premium Champagne Glasses, Wine Glasses, Drinking Glasses # Cuttelry, Dinner Plates, Side Plates, Desert Bowls # Serving Platters, Serviettes, Salt / Pepper, Sauces # Electric BBQs (small), 60 cm Oven, Microwave, Electric Cooktop # Diswasher, Washing Machine # Hand Towels, Bath / Beach Towels # Toiletries, Soap, Clean Linen and interior furnishings # Two (Half Size) Fridges and Large Esky # Supply of Ice & Ice Buckets # BYO Drinks Delivery prior to charter # Removal of Rubbish & Recycling 				
Wait / Steward Staff @ \$50/hr per staff	2.00	200.00	10%	400.00
Small Numbers Canape Menu Smoked Salmon Tartlet - Puff Pastry / Shallots / Dill Moroccan Vegan High-Top Cocktail Pie Cumin Spiced Lamb Kofta - Cucumber Tzatziki (Halal) (GF) Sugar Cane Prawns - Coconut Dusted / Lime Sauce Arancini X 2 - Mushroom/Parmesan/Truffle Mayo (V) (GF) Sushi - Wasabi / Pickled Ginger / Soy	28.00	38.99	10%	1,092.00
Commission	6812.00	(0.15)	10%	(1,021.80)
		INCLUDES GST 10%		526.37
		TOTAL AUD		5,790.20

TAX INVOICE

Boat Hire Sydney

Due Date: 21 May 2021

Please pay by Due Date. Payment Options :

Direct Credit (No charge)

Sydney VIP Boat Charters BSB 062 156 Account Number 1023 6721

Visa / MasterCard / Amex (2.2% Surcharge) - We don't accept Diners

By phone

Paypal (2.2% Surcharge)

Email for Paypal Invoice

Cash (No Charge)